
Milwaukee County School District

School District Contact Person Job Title Email Address Phone Fax Preferred Method 

Brown Deer School District Charles Wiza Director of Pupil Services cwiza@browndeerschools.com 414-371-6785 414-371-6751 Either way is fine

Cudahy School District Linda Figueroa Student Services Administrative Assistant figueroal@cudahysd.org 414-294-7404 414-294-4083 Email Directly

Fox Point-Bayside School District Kathleen Wiesner Executive Assistant kwiesner@foxbay.org 414-247-4167 414-351-7164 Email Directly 

Franklin-Oak Creek School District Interim Mary Hansen Director of Pupil Services mary.hansen@franklin.k12.wi.us 414-525-7638 414-425-5497 Email Directly

Glendale-River Hills School District Patti Walters Cirriculum Secretary patti.walters@glendale.k12.wi.us 414-351-7170 Ext 2104 414-434-0109 Fax Directly

Greendale School District Colleen McHugh-Moore Director of Pupil Services colleen.mchugh-moore@greendale.k12.wi.us 414-423-2714

Greenfield School District Mary Coubal Student Enrollment/Data Specialist mcoubal@greenfield.k12.wi.us 414-855-2032 414-855-2051 Email Directly 

Milwaukee School District Office of Student Services fpn@milwaukee.k12.wi.us Email Directly

Shorewood School District Jeff Cyganiak  CC: Izzy Director of Special Education and Pupil Services jcyganiak@shorewood.k12.wi.us   CC: ksliker@shorewood.k12.wi.us 414-961-2884 414-963-6904 Email Directly CC: Assistant

South Milwaukee School District Tom Vogel Director of Pupil Services tvogel@sdsm.k12.wi.us 414-766-5041 414-766-5030 Fax Directly

Saint Francis School Disctrict Kim McBride School Social Worker kmcbrid@sfsd.k12.wi.us 414-747-3626 414-747-3605 Email Directly

Wauwatosa School District Debbie Hoppe Administrative Assistant hoppede@wauwatosa.k12.wi.us 414-773-1085 414-773-1083 Either Way is Fine

West Allis-West Milwaukee School District Cari Krueger Student Services Secretary kruegerC@wawm.k12.wi.us 414-604-3070 414-256-6314 Email Directly

Whitefish Bay School District Chris Hoffman Director of Teaching and Learning Services Administrative Assistant chris.hoffman@wfbschools.com 414-963-3924 414-351-3959 Email Directly

Whitnall-Hales Corners School District Steve Petrie District Social Worker spetrie@whitnall.com 414-525-8444 Do Not Have Fax Number Email Directly
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